



Quality Engineering Services, Inc™
a consulting & construction materials testing firm

Invoice

Invoice Information

INVOICE NUM. **11218**
 INVOICE DATE **1/3/2017**
 PROJECT NAME **Dupont Silo's**
 PROJECT LOCATION **Gulfport, MS**
 RATE SHEET **Non HUD**
 PO/REF NO.

BILLED TO:

MSPA at Gulfport
 PO Box 40
 Gulfport, MS 39502

JAN 5 2017

TERMS **NET 30**
 DUE DATE **2/2/2017**
 AMOUNT DUE

RETURN COPY OR STUB TO WITH PAYMENT

Invoice Detail

IRS TIN: 64-0835424 D.U.N.S: 96-632-5367

DATE	QTY	SERVICES PERFORMED	RATE	AMOUNT
12/2/2016	5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	50.00
	1	each: complete HMA asphalt test (Gyratory)	225.00	225.00
	2.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	90.00
	0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	27.00
12/3/2016	2	hrs. Overtime: Pickup concrete specimens	54.00	108.00
12/6/2016	1	each: complete HMA asphalt test (Gyratory)	225.00	225.00
	4	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	144.00
	0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	27.00
12/7/2016	1	each: complete HMA asphalt test (Gyratory)	225.00	225.00
	2	hrs.: Pickup concrete specimens	36.00	72.00
12/8/2016	5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	50.00
	1	each: complete HMA asphalt test (Gyratory)	225.00	225.00
	1	hrs.: Engineering service/consulting time and report preparation	105.00	105.00
	3.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	126.00
	0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	27.00
12/9/2016	5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	50.00
	2	hrs.: Pickup concrete specimens	36.00	72.00
12/12/2016	5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	50.00
	1	each: complete HMA asphalt test (Gyratory)	225.00	225.00
12/13/2016	3	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	108.00
	0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	27.00
12/14/2016	2	hrs.: Pickup concrete specimens	36.00	72.00
12/15/2016	2.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	90.00
	0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	27.00
	1.5	Senior Technician Hrs.: Field Inspections/Testing/Service	42.00	63.00
12/16/2016	10	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	100.00
	1.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	54.00
	1.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	81.00
12/17/2016	2	hrs. Overtime: Pickup concrete specimens	54.00	108.00
12/19/2016	5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	50.00
	3	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	108.00

SEND PAYMENT TO:

INVOICE TOTAL

Thank you for your business.



Quality Engineering Services, Inc™
a consulting & construction materials testing firm

Invoice

Invoice Information

INVOICE NUM. **11218**
 INVOICE DATE **1/3/2017**
 PROJECT NAME **Dupont Silo's**
 PROJECT LOCATION **Gulfport, MS**
 RATE SHEET **Non HUD**
 PO/REF NO.

BILLED TO:

MSPA at Gulfport

PO Box 40
 Gulfport, MS 39502

TERMS	NET 30
DUE DATE	2/2/2017
AMOUNT DUE	\$4,758.50

RETURN COPY OR STUB TO WITH PAYMENT

Invoice Detail

IRS TIN: 64-0835424 D.U.N.S: 96-632-5367

DATE	QTY	SERVICES PERFORMED	RATE	AMOUNT
	✓ 0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	✓ 27.00 ✓
12/20/2016	✓ 2	hrs.: Pickup concrete specimens	36.00	✓ 72.00 ✓
12/22/2016	✓ 4	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	✓ 144.00 ✓
	✓ 0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	✓ 27.00 ✓
	✓ 1.5	hrs.: Engineering service/consulting time and report preparation	105.00	✓ 157.50 ✓
12/23/2016	✓ 1.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	✓ 54.00 ✓
	✓ 0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	✓ 27.00 ✓
12/24/2016	✓ 2	hrs. Overtime: Pickup concrete specimens	54.00	✓ 108.00 ✓
12/27/2016	✓ 5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	✓ 50.00 ✓
	✓ 1.5	hrs.: Field concrete test	36.00	✓ 54.00 ✓
	✓ 0.5	hrs. Overtime: Field concrete test	54.00	✓ 27.00 ✓
12/30/2016	✓ 5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	✓ 50.00 ✓
1/3/2017	✓ 5	each: Concrete cylinder compressive strength test/HOLD	10.00	✓ 50.00 ✓
	✓ 20	hrs.: Administrative/Clerical	45.00	✓ 900.00 ✓

SEND PAYMENT TO:

Quality Engineering Services, Inc
 626-D West Railroad St
 Long Beach, MS 39560-5427

INVOICE TOTAL \$4,758.50

Thank you for your business.

F

CIP 789

Ilmenite Facility

Contract Number	13-EN-03
Contract Amount	\$150,000.00
Previously Paid	14,353.00
Due This Invoice	\$4,758.50
Contract Balance	\$130,888.50
Approved By	JAW
Date Approved	1/6/2017
Inv. # 11218	